1 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Parker-Origa
Glendale Heights, Illinois
ORIG A
Rodless Cylinders
Table ofContents
Catalog 0953

General Information
Catalog 0953
Ordering Information
Service Pack
Bore Size = 25, 32,
40, 50
B = Buna-N, V = Viton
1 = Single Piston
2 = Double Piston
Enter Stroke Length
Ordering Procedure
Cylinder Series P120
Cylinder Bore Size:
4 = 40mm
6 = 63mm
8 = 80mm
Piston/Mount Configuration:
Short Piston Long Piston
S/20 = Standard Mount L/26 = Standard Mount
S/22 = Platform Mount L/28 = Platform Mount
S/25 = Floating Mount L/36 = Inverted Mount
S/30 = Inverted Mount L/38 = Inverted Platform Mount
S/32 = Inverted Platform Mount
S/35 = Inverted Floating Mount
Prelube Specification (optional):
M = Standard
C = Cleanroom
F = Food Grade
S = Slow Speed
Prelube Specification (optional):
M = Standard
C = Cleanroom
F = Food Grade
S = Slow Speed
Seal Type:
B = Buna
V = Viton
Seal Type:
B = Buna
V = Viton
Stroke Length:
Enter metric strokes followed
by “mm” (i.e. 200mm)
*Stroke Length:
Enter metric strokes followed
by “mm” (i.e. 200mm)
Series 2002
Series P120 P124-S/20X50-B-M
32-2020/20X50-B-M
Piston Mounting Type:
20 = Standard Mount
25 = Floating Mount
30 = Inverted Mount
35 = Inverted Floating Mount
For Joint Clamp Cylinders:
24 = Platform Mount
34 = Inverted Platform Mount
Cylinder Bore Size:
16, 25, 32, 40 or 50
Configuration:
- = Single Cylinder
J = Joint Clamp Unit
C=Clean Room Cylinder
Piston Quantity:
20 = Single Piston
22 = Double Piston
End Cap Cushion Placement:
20 = Standard Cushion Location (21 for 50mm)
30 = Cushion at Rear of Cap (31 for 50mm)
Note: Rear cushions are available on Ø25mm - Ø50mm only.
*Note: When entering total stroke length for 2220/2230